UniBox

=

Hinged Plastic Box UniBox Product features UniBox
Plastic storage boxes with hinged lid and = secure press closure and hinged lid
secure closure - speedy handling

) —> excellent for stacking and storage
Material
> Polypropylene (PP) —> customized printing possible

—> durable and reusable

Product Range —> sturdy, oil, and moisture resistant

—> PP transparent or in a variety of attractive standard colors

—> with hanger on request
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UniBox

Product Range: UniBox / UniBox square

Article

UB 22x8/1
UB 22x8/2
UB 35x12/1
UB 35x12/2
UB 35x18/1
UB 35x25/1
UB 35x40/1
UB 35x8/1
UB 35x8/2
UB 35x4/1
UB 35x4/3
UB 47x40/1
UB 47x19/1
UB 47x19/2
UB 47x6/1
UB 47x6/3
UB 47x6/8
UB 58x40/1
UB 58x25/1
UB 58x12/1
UB 58x12/3
UB 58x6/1
UB 58x6/3
UB 67x26/1
UB 67x26/2
UB 67x26/3
UB 67x40/1
UB 67x12/1
UB 67x12/3
UB 67x6/1
UB 67x6/3
UB 85x40/1
UB 85x40/3
UB 85x25/1
UB 85x25/3
UB 85x12/1
UB 85x12/3
UB 85x6/1
UB 85x6/3
UB 100x40/1
UB 100x40/3
UB 100x40/4
UB 100x25/1
UB 100x25/3

Version Compartment design

1
2

—_

1

without centering

with conical centering
without centering

with conical centering
without centering
without centering
without centering
without centering

with conical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering
without centering

with conical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
with cylindrical centering
without centering
without centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with conical centering
with cylindrical centering
without centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
for fixing screw

without centering

with cylindrical centering

Description

centring-@ 1.8mm/0.07"

centring-@ 4.85mm/0.19"
centring-@ 5mm/0.2"

centring-@ 10mm/0.39"

centring-@ 10mm/0.39"

centring-@ 10mm/0.39"

centring-@ 10mm/0.39"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"
centring-@ 20mm/0.79"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

Inner length
22mm
22mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
36mm
36mm
37mm
37mm
43mm
47mm
47mm
49mm
49mm
49mm
58mm
60mm
62mm
62mm
63mm
63mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
69mm
69mm
70mm
70mm
86mm
86mm
88mm
88mm
91mm
91mm
92mm
92mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
101Tmm
101Tmm

Inner width
22mm
22mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
35mm
36mm
36mm
37mm
37mm
43mm
47mm
47mm
49mm
49mm
49mm
58mm
60mm
62mm
62mm
63mm
63mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
67mm
69mm
69mm
70mm
70mm
86mm
86mm
88mm
88mm
91mm
91mm
92mm
92mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
101Tmm
101Tmm

Inner height
8mm
8mm
12mm
12mm
18mm
25mm
40mm
8mm
8mm
4mm
4mm
40mm
19mm
19mm
6mm
6mm
6mm
40mm
25mm
12mm
12mm
6mm
6mm
26mm
26mm
26mm
40mm
12mm
12mm
6mm
6mm
40mm
40mm
25mm
25mm
12mm
12mm
6mm
6mm
40mm
40mm
40mm
25mm

25mm
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Packaging Unit
1500
1500
1000
1000
750
600
400
1000
1000
1000
1000
320
730
731
750
750
750
330
400
300
300
450
450
300
300
280
225
250
250
350
350
150
150
150
150
250
250
400
400
10
110
110
250
250



UniBox

Article

UB 100x12/1
UB 100x12/3
UB 100x12/4
UB 100x6/1
UB 100x6/3
UB 125x40/1
UB 125x40/3
UB 125x25/1
UB 125x25/3
UB 125x12/1
UB 125x12/3
UB 125x6/1
UB 125x6/3
UB 160x40/1
UB 160x40/3
UB 160x25/1
UB 160x25/3
UB 160x12/1
UB 160x12/3
UB 160x6/1
UB 160x6/3
UB 200x40/1
UB 200x40/3
UB 200x25/1
UB 200x25/3
UB 200x12/1
UB 200x12/3
UB 200x6/1
UB 200x6/3
UB 250x25/1
UB 250x25/3
UB 250x12/1
UB 250x12/3
UB 250x6/1
UB 250x6/3

Version Compartment design

1

N W

without centering

with cylindrical centering
for fixing screw

without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering
without centering

with cylindrical centering

Description

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"
centring-@ 9.9mm/0.39"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

centring-@ 16mm/0.63"

Product Range: UniBox / UniBox rectangular

Article

UB 52x36x5/1
UB 18x55x7/1
UB 18x55x7/2
UB 18x55x7/3
UB 18x55x25/1
UB 18x69x7/1

Version Compartment design

1
1
2
3
1
1

without compartment
without compartment
for set of 3 hand taps

with 10 compartments
without compartment

without compartment

Description

M5, compartment size 6.5x55

Inner length
103mm
103mm
103mm
105mm
105mm
127mm
127mm
130mm
130mm
132mm
132mm
133mm
133mm
160mm
160mm
163mm
163mm
164mm
164mm
165mm
165mm
200mm
200mm
205mm
205mm
207mm
207mm
208mm
208mm
260mm
260mm
263mm
263mm
264mm
264mm

Inner length
52mm
55mm
55mm
55mm
55mm

69mm

Inner width
103mm
103mm
103mm
105mm
105mm
127mm
127mm
130mm
130mm
132mm
132mm
133mm
133mm
160mm
160mm
163mm
163mm
164mm
164mm
165mm
165mm
200mm
200mm
205mm
205mm
207mm
207mm
208mm
208mm
260mm
260mm
263mm
263mm
264mm
264mm

Inner width

36mm
18mm
18mm
18mm
18mm

18mm

Inner height
12mm
12mm
12mm
6mm
6mm
40mm
40mm
25mm
25mm
12mm
12mm
6mm
6mm
40mm
40mm
25mm
25mm
12mm
12mm
6mm
6mm
40mm
40mm
25mm
25mm
12mm
12mm
6mm
6mm
25mm
25mm
12mm
12mm
6mm

6mm

Inner height

5mm
7mm
7mm
7mm
25mm

7mm
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Packaging Unit
200
200
200
300
300
130
130
150
150
120
120
180
180
70
70
100
100
90
90
120
120
40
40
60
60
50
50
80
80
35
35
28
28
40
40

Packaging Unit
1200

1000

1000

1000

500

1000



UniBox

Article

UB 18x69x7/2
UB 18x69x25/1
UB 69x45x26/1
UB 69x45x41/1
UB 31x82x11/1
UB 31x82x11/2
UB 31x82x40/1
UB 53x107x18/1
UB 53x107x18/2
UB 53x107x40/1
UB 59x126x22/1
UB 59x126x22/2
UB 59x126x40/1
UB 82x138x27/1
UB 82x138x27/2
UB 82x138x40/1

Version Compartment design

2
1

for set of 3 hand taps
without compartment
without compartment
without compartment
without compartment
for set of 3 hand taps
without compartment
without compartment
for set of 3 hand taps
without compartment
without compartment
for set of 3 hand taps
without compartment
without compartment
for set of 3 hand taps

without compartment

Description Inner length
69mm
69mm
69mm

69mm

M6, compartment size 6.5x69

82mm
M10, compartment size 11x82 82mm
82mm
107mm
107mm
107mm
126mm
126mm
126mm
138mm
138mm
138mm

M16, compartment size 17x107

M20, compartment size 20x126

M24, compartment size 26x138

Product Range: UniBox Inserts and Rings

Article

Fixing screw
Spring insert
UB-Ring 8/5
UB-Ring 10/5
UB-Ring 13/10
UB-Ring 16/10
UB-Ring 20/10
UB-Ring 22/10
UB-Ring 22/16

UB-Ring 25,4/16 (1)

UB-Ring 27/16

UB-Ring 31.75/16 (1.25)

UB-Ring 32/16

UB-Ring 38.1/16 (1.5)

UB-Ring 40/16
UB-Ring 50/16 (2)

Suitable for

UniBox 100x40/4
UniBox 35x4
UniBox 47
UniBox 47
UniBox 67
UniBox 67
UniBox 67
UniBox 67

UniBox 85/100/125/160/200/250
UniBox 85/100/125/160/200/250
UniBox 85/100/125/160/200/250
UniBox 85/100/125/160/200/250
UniBox 85/100/125/160/200/250
UniBox 85/100/125/160/200/250
UniBox 85/100/125/160/200/250
UniBox 85/100/125/160/200/250

Outer diameter

8mm

10mm

13mm

16mm

20mm

22mm

22mm

25.4mm 1
27mm

31.75mm 11/4
32mm

38.1mm 11/2
40mm

50mm 2

Inner width

18mm
18mm
45mm
45mm
3Tmm

31Tmm

3Tmm

53mm
53mm
53mm
59mm
59mm
59mm
82mm
82mm

82mm

Outer diameter (in.)

Inner height

7mm
25mm
26mm
41mm
1mm
1Tmm
40mm
18mm
18mm
40mm
22mm
22mm
40mm
27mm
27mm
40mm

Inner diam.

5mm

5mm

10mm
10mm
10mm
10mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm
16mm

16mm
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Packaging Unit
1000
500
350
225
650
650
330
250
250
180
140
140
120
90
90
60

Packaging Unit
3000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
6000
3000
4000
3000
1500
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